Election: 2015 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33840
Ballots Cast: 6360

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Carol L. Hayenga (NON)

Contest Name

Total Votes

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 1359

ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Precinct
FLAGG 5
FLAGG 8
FLAGG 6
FLAGG 2
DEMENT
FLAGG 9
FLAGG 1
FLAGG 3
FLAGG 10
FLAGG 4
LYNNVILLE
FLAGG 7
WHITE ROCK
FLAGG 11
PINE ROCK
SCOTT
LAFAYETTE
MONROE

Total Votes
266
186
122
100
93
89
79
78
77
75
62

Vote %
33.08

Vote %
33.25
31.31
33.8
32.26
32.52
33.97
32.92
31.71
33.05
34.4
35.03
33.74
36.05
34.38
35.42
35.29
33.33
0
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